1
Recent Product Launches & Coming Soon!
2
C2 Access Indicator
▪ Provide visual signal that latch
has been actuated
▪ Separate key to reset red
indicator to green

▪ Anti-vibration & High tolerance for
misalignment
▪ How to order a set guide on
Southco.com
Recent Releases
19
TM Door Latch – Rotating Handle
▪ Easy Operation with push button and
turn handle actuation
▪ Rotates in either direction
▪ Medium & Heavy-Duty Options
▪ Stainless Steel for high corrosion
resistance (Marine Grade)
Push-to-Close Pawl Recent Releases
20
E5-6A Tool Access & E5-9A
Extended Housing, L-Handle
▪ Door/Panels up to 2” thick
▪ E5-6A: Tool Driver Options
▪ E5-9A: Hand Op, Key & Tool Access
▪ NEMA 4 / IP65
Cam Latches
E5-7 L-Handle & E5-7A
Extended Housing, Padlockable
▪ Door/Panels up to 2” thick
▪ Integral padlock hasp
▪ Key and Tool Access Restriction
▪ Nema 4 / IP65
E5-M Mini Wing
▪ Compact for tight envelopes
▪ Key & Tool Access Options
E5-9 Wing Knob & Low Profile
▪ Heavy Duty Lockplug (sealed)
▪ Low profile Series
E5-6A
E5-9A
E5-7A
E5-7
E5-9
Low Profile
E5-M
Mini Wing
E5-9
Wing Knob
E5-M
Key & Tool
Recent Releases – Ike Teng
21
E5 Flush Cup Accessory
▪ Two Cup depth options
▪ Two hole options for
both E3 & E5’s
▪ Threadstud and Thru-
hole mounting options
Cam Latches
E5 Roller Cam Accessory
▪ Reduced operating effort
▪ Minimize scratching
frame finish
▪ Detented feel with
optional keeper
E5 Adjustable Grip, Hand
Actuation Series
▪ Full E5-9 hand-actuated
offering
▪ Benefits of adjustable grip
E5 Protected Cam,
Fixed Grip
▪ Minimize scratching